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Results 2024 | TCS London Marathon

PARTICIPANT DETAILS
Participant
Name Warn, Lee (GBR)

Club –

Category 50-54

Runner Number 46336

Event Mass

Finish
Finish Time 03:29:00

Ranking

Place (Category) 765 776

Place (Gender) 7952 8009

Mass Total (Masses and Virtual)

Place (Overall) 9858 9932

Race Status
Race Status Finished

Last Split Finish

Start Time 10:01:41

Pred. Finish –

Pred. Finish (Time of Day) –

Splits
Split Time Of Day Time Diff min/km km/h Place

5K 10:21:48 00:20:08 20:08 04:02 14.90 –

10K 10:42:56 00:41:16 21:08 04:14 14.20 –

15K 11:06:32 01:04:52 23:36 04:44 12.71 –

20K 11:31:02 01:29:22 24:30 04:54 12.24 –

Half 11:36:10 01:34:29 05:07 04:40 12.86 –

25K 11:54:18 01:52:37 18:08 04:39 12.91 –

30K 12:22:23 02:20:43 28:06 05:38 10.68 –

35K 12:51:26 02:49:46 29:03 05:49 10.33 –

40K 13:17:53 03:16:13 26:27 05:18 11.34 –

Finish 13:30:41 03:29:00 12:47 05:50 10.30 7952
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